
Mills Lane - April 2017

04/01/2017 - 04/30/2017  MILLS LANE

Total 6154

Peak Day Sun, 23 Apr, 2017 (695)

Minimum Day Fri, 21 Apr, 2017 (7)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 9

Daily Average 205

Average Workday Traffic 159

Average Weekend Traffic 298

Weekly Average 1436

Monthly Average 6244

Date MILLS LANE

Sat, Apr 1, 2017 540

Sun, Apr 2, 2017 135

Mon, Apr 3, 2017 107

Tue, Apr 4, 2017 167

Wed, Apr 5, 2017 26

Thu, Apr 6, 2017 130

Fri, Apr 7, 2017 235

Sat, Apr 8, 2017 406

Sun, Apr 9, 2017 343

Mon, Apr 10, 2017 155

Tue, Apr 11, 2017 244

Wed, Apr 12, 2017 246

Thu, Apr 13, 2017 211

Fri, Apr 14, 2017 162

Sat, Apr 15, 2017 543

Sun, Apr 16, 2017 187

Mon, Apr 17, 2017 143

Tue, Apr 18, 2017 321

Wed, Apr 19, 2017 248

Thu, Apr 20, 2017 55

Fri, Apr 21, 2017 7

Sat, Apr 22, 2017 41

Sun, Apr 23, 2017 695

Mon, Apr 24, 2017 268

Tue, Apr 25, 2017 185

Wed, Apr 26, 2017 19

Thu, Apr 27, 2017 141

Fri, Apr 28, 2017 102

Sat, Apr 29, 2017 34

Sun, Apr 30, 2017 58


